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LRSA IDPA 1-9-16 - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 102.54 37. Lee Ovaert 21 SSP - MA USA A53644

2 115.95 2. Matthew Vinsky 39 SSP MI UN USA

3 138.75 11. Chris Warren 51 SSP S EX USA A44058

4 142.11 9. Trent Kiesau 17 SSP LER UN USA A175463

5 155.42 41. James Herren 62 SSP S UN USA

6 156.99 4. Christopher Dyer 61 SSP - SS USA A233517

7 159.25 20. Daniel Luxenberg 48 SSP LE UN USA

8 163.34 7. Jake Stroisch 54 SSP MI UN USA A734195

9 170.96 21. Len Weld 35 SSP SS MM USA A416425

10 188.74 3. Doug Longshore 51 SSP - MM USA A49027

11 193.14 5. Chris Spangler 102 SSP LE UN USA

12 201.98 30. Max Lewis Iii 94 SSP MIR NV USA

13 206.72 8. Michael Moore 50 SSP LER UN USA A836288

14 207.82 22. Barry Luxenberg 113 SSP S MM USA A774324

15 215.36 27. Ted Glass 53 SSP S MM USA A963409

16 226.81 36. Donald DiStefano 68 SSP SS UN USA A116593

17 237.09 45. F. L. "Zeke" Held 41 SSP MIR MM USA A172746

18 254.08 17. Ruth Masciarelli 115 SSP L UN USA A258920

19 269.37 10. Tyler Shelton 103 SSP MI UN USA

20 271.05 35. Devon Barrios 137 SSP MI UN USA

21 295.57 42. Brad Maurice 117 SSP - UN USA

22 355.80 29. John Connell 201 SSP - UN USA

23 454.08 46. Bill Kelly 205 SSP - NV USA

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-21 12:30

LRSA IDPA 1-9-16 - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 114.26 23. Mark Few 31 ESP S SS USA A50386

2 156.23 12. Rick Denny 54 ESP - MM USA A905838

3 175.37 24. MIKE DEBONO 74 ESP S MM USA A31445

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-9-16 - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 189.56 25. Andy Flores 85 CDP SS MM USA A11320

2 285.16 26. Roger Clark 66 CDP SS MM USA A31749

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-9-16 - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 140.50 1. Lee Turner 37 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

2 168.53 14. Adam Crockett 51 CCP - MM USA A55110

3 207.33 16. George Masciarelli 114 CCP - UN USA A504769

4 213.93 19. James Bruhl 67 CCP S UN USA

5 311.03 31. John Laws 190 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-9-16 - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 310.84 34. DAVID BOYD 50 REV S MM USA A153980

Disqualified (DQ)
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LRSA IDPA 1-9-16 - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 227.23 18. Joe Belson 89 BUG - NV USA A960497

Disqualified (DQ)
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NOT FOR COMPETITION

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 268.29 39. Debra Ovaert 58 NFC L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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NOT-FOR-COMPETITION

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 268.29 39. Debra Ovaert 58 NFC L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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INDUSTRY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 140.50 1. Lee Turner 37 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LAW ENFORCEMENT (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 142.11 9. Trent Kiesau 17 SSP LER UN USA A175463

2 206.72 8. Michael Moore 50 SSP LER UN USA A836288

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LADY

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 254.08 17. Ruth Masciarelli 115 SSP L UN USA A258920

2 268.29 39. Debra Ovaert 58 NFC L UN USA

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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MILITARY (RETIRED)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 140.50 1. Lee Turner 37 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

2 201.98 30. Max Lewis Iii 94 SSP MIR NV USA

3 237.09 45. F. L. "Zeke" Held 41 SSP MIR MM USA A172746

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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MILITARY (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 115.95 2. Matthew Vinsky 39 SSP MI UN USA

2 163.34 7. Jake Stroisch 54 SSP MI UN USA A734195

3 269.37 10. Tyler Shelton 103 SSP MI UN USA

4 271.05 35. Devon Barrios 137 SSP MI UN USA

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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LAW ENFORCEMENT (ACTIVE)

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 159.25 20. Daniel Luxenberg 48 SSP LE UN USA

2 193.14 5. Chris Spangler 102 SSP LE UN USA

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 114.26 23. Mark Few 31 ESP S SS USA A50386

2 138.75 11. Chris Warren 51 SSP S EX USA A44058

3 140.50 1. Lee Turner 37 CCP S I MIR SS USA A53828

4 155.42 41. James Herren 62 SSP S UN USA

5 175.37 24. MIKE DEBONO 74 ESP S MM USA A31445

6 207.82 22. Barry Luxenberg 113 SSP S MM USA A774324

7 213.93 19. James Bruhl 67 CCP S UN USA

8 215.36 27. Ted Glass 53 SSP S MM USA A963409

9 310.84 34. DAVID BOYD 50 REV S MM USA A153980

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 170.96 21. Len Weld 35 SSP SS MM USA A416425

2 189.56 25. Andy Flores 85 CDP SS MM USA A11320

3 226.81 36. Donald DiStefano 68 SSP SS UN USA A116593

4 285.16 26. Roger Clark 66 CDP SS MM USA A31749

DQ 32. Neil Motter SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


